

471-000-507 NEBRASKA MEDICAID PRACTITIONER FEE SCHEDULE FOR DURABLE  
MEDICAL EQUIPMENT, PROSTHETIC, ORTHOTICS AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES (DMEPOS)

Instructions for billing Nebraska Medicaid, for Medicaid covered services provided to clients who are eligible for fee-for-service Medicaid, as well as the appropriate fee schedule can be found online here: <http://dhhs.ne.gov/Pages/Medicaid-Provider-Rates-and-Fee-Schedules.aspx>.